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ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНОЕ  расписание занятий в ФОКе 
на 2024 – 2025 учебный год  с 02.09.2024 года 

 

 

 

№ 
Название 

секции 
пн вт ср чт пт сб вс 

 

 
Ответственный 

 

 

1 Лёгкая атлетика 
14.00 
18.00 

14.00 
18.00 

14.00 
18.00 

 
14.00 
18.00 

09.30
13.30 

 
Малкова  

Ирина  
Владимировна 

2 
Корригирующая 

гимнастика 
11.45 
13.45 

 
11.45 
12.45 

10.00 
13.00 

11.30 
13.30 

  
Лабутина 

Светлана Юрьевна 

3 
Корригирующая 

гимнастика 
10.30 
13.30 

12.30 
13.30 

11.30 
13.35 

10.30 
13.35 

10.30 
13.35 

  
Золина  

Наталья Ивановна 

4 Рукопашный бой 
17.45 
20.00 

 
17.45 
20.00 

    
Карпанов 
Александр 
Сергеевич 

5 Черлидинг  
18.00 
20.00 

 
18.30 
20.00 

  
14.30 
16.00 

Груздева 
Анастасия  
Андреевна 

6          

7 
Футбол  

 
18.00
20.00 

   
18.00 
20.00 

 
18.00 
20.00 

Воротов 
 Роман Андреевич 

8 
Футбол  

/МАУ ДО ЦДТ/ 
     

17.30 
19.00 

10.00 
12.00 

Лузин  
Валерий Игоревич 

9 
Спортивные 

игры 
   

17.00 
18.30 

   
Администрация 

ФМР 

10 Большой теннис      
13.30 
17.30 

12.00 
14.30 

Невский 
Александр 
Рюрикович 

11 Группа здоровья 
20.00 
21.30 

 
20.00 
21.30 

    
Горбатенкова  

Елена Михайловна 

12 
Настольный 

теннис 
     

19.00 
20.30 

 
 Тихонов  

Алексей 
Александрович 

13 
Группа здоровья 

«ВОИ» 
08.30 
09.30 

      
Горев 

Николай 
Васильевич 

14 
Группа здоровья 

«Преодоление» 
  

08.30 
09.30 

    
Клюшкина 

Софья Николаевна 

15 Футбол         
Мусатов 
Александр 

Витальевич 

16 Футбол        
Пазухин  

Михаил 
Александрович 

17 Футбол  
20.00 
21.30 

     
Лузин  

Валерий Игоревич 

18 УШУ 
15.00 
18.00 

15.00 
20.00 

15.00 
18.00 

15.00 
20.00 

15.00 
18.00 

10.00 
13.00 

09.00 
12.00 

            Салехов 
Александр Юрьевич 
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